AGENDA

EANY[] N H”Vl Wednesday, March 6, 2019 @7:00 PM
Community Council Christ United Methodist Church
2375 East 3300 South

7:00 p.m.-Welcome
Pledge of Allegiance, Introductions, Announcements and Sign-in

7:10 p.m.-Civil and Elected Officials Reports

Group Representative
Utah State Senate Senator Jani Iwamoto (jiwamoto@le.utah.gov)
Utah State House Representative Patrice Arent (parent@le.utah.gov)
Millcreek City Mayor Jeff Silvestrini (jsilvestrini@millcreek.us)
Millcreek City District 3 Cheri Jackson (cjackson@millcreek.us)
Millcreek City Community Relations Rita Lund (rlund@millcreek.us)
Unified Police Authority Detective Bettina Allen (ballen@updsl.org)
Unified Fire Authority David Terrion (dterrion@unifiedfire.org)

7:30 p.m. Millcreek City Planning & Zoning Planning Director-Francis Lilly (flilly@millcreek.us)
Planning Up-dates-Billboards Planner- Erin O’Kelly (eokelley@millcreek.us)

8:30 p.m.-Council Business-Committee Reports

Minutes Robin Clegg
MCCA-Financials Jeff Waters
Planning and Zoning-Transportation Robert Peterson
Community Health-Events Kelly Winslow
Economic Development-Finance Ted Cundick
Parks & Recreation Nancy Von Allman-Chris Newton
Social Media Matt Gardner
Disaster Awareness Kevin McCulley
Elections & By-Laws Kory Meyerink
Governmental Affairs-Millcreek City Liaison Suzanne Dunbar
Community Outreach Nate Gibby

8:45 p.m.-New Business/Old Business/Action Items
CRCA’s 501 (c )(3) Status

Capital Improvements
Strategy Session
ACCT Representative

9:00 p.m.-Adjournment

NEXT CRCA MEETING — Wednesday, April 3, 2019 @7:00 PM CANYON RIM

Commurnity Council

Meetings are held the first Wednesday of each month except in July and December
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